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Kolokvijum
	
Završni ispit
	
Domaći
	

    OCJENA

	 
	PREZIME
	IME
	45 poena
	50poena
	5 poena
	

/100

	 Belević
	
Aleksandra
	20
	23
	0
	
43 F

	Kovačević
	
Hristina
	37
	14
	0
	
51 E

	Smolović
	
Jelena
	16
	24
	0
	
40 F

	Vuković
	
Jakov
	28
	33
	0
	
61 D

	Šćekić
	Ivona
	15
	20
	0
	35 F



